
 

 
 

20 C Tammi Hunton 4/15/24 

POSITION ON 
BOAT DOCK  
WAIT LIST 

SITE # NAME DATE PLACED ON 
LIST 

1 86 Tim Boyle/ Stacy 8/21/21 

2 137 Bob Eldridge 9/2/21 

3 43 Rob Dellova 9/10/21 

4 95 Ed Chambers 9/24/21 

5 F Ed Temmallo 10/3/21 

6 24 Dee Fitton 11/16/21 

7 
125 

Tom and Laura 
Newton 5/30/22 

8 70 Larry Majore 6/17/22 

9 146 Todd Cunliffe 7/5/22 

10 30 Jackie and Mark StPierre 8/27/22 

11 156 Darlene Torre 10/16/22 

12 129 Bethany Cottrel 1/21/23 

13 
126 

Nancy and Kellsey 
Morley 6/3/2023 

14 53 John and Val Osborne 6/27/23 

15 34 Steve Morrison 7/2/23 

16 105 Dave Wiggins 9/3/23 

17 61 Sylvain Roy 9/3/23 

18 E Rob Chouinard 10/6/23 

19 130 Kelsy Shibley 10/6/23 



POSITION ON 
BOAT DOCK  
WAIT LIST 

SITE # NAME DATE PLACED ON 
LIST 

21 
18 

John / Bette 
HouseMyers 5/22/20 

22 N/A 
 E. B. 4/19/24 

23 27 Serge Bergeron 5/17/24 

24 79 Potvins 6/1/24 

25 132 Kevin Vegas 7/5/24 

26 52 Bryan Rich 7/17/24 

27 105 Stephen Morrison 7/29/24 

28 146 Todd Cunliffe 9/8/24 

29 109 Jason Nickley 5/16/25 

30 128 Selin 5/25/25 

31 168 Chad Beauregard 5/25/25 

32 C Tammi Hunton 4/15/24 

33 
18 

John / Bette 
HouseMyers 5/22/20 

34 68 E.B. 4/19/24 

35 27 Serge Bergeron 5/17/24 

36 79 Potvins 6/1/24 

37 132 Kevin Vegas 7/5/24 

38 52 Bryan Rich 7/17/24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

POSITION ON 
BOAT DOCK  
WAIT LIST 

SITE # NAME DATE PLACED ON 
LIST 

39 105 Stephen Morrison 7/29/24 

40 146 Todd Cunliffe 9/8/24 

41 109 Jason Nickley 5/16/25 

42 128 Selin 5/25/25 

43 168 Chad Beauregard 5/25/25 

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55    

56    

57    


